WCCC 2022 TRANSFER table, Arrivals

No. Name Country ARRIVAL DATE TIME FLIGHT # Terminal

1 Ivan Denkovski MK 11-Nov-22 7:00:00 TK762 1

Car at 8am
2 Nikita Ushakov RU 11-Nov-22 23:15:00 EK-134 3
3 Maksim Ushakov RU 11-Nov-22 23:15:00 EK-134 3
4 Tatiana Ushakova RU 11-Nov-22 23:15:00 EK-134 3
5 Bj@rn Enemark DK 11-Nov-22 23:45:00 EK152 3
6 Hannu Harkola Fl 12-Nov-22 0:05:00 KLO427 1
7 Jorma Paavilainen FI 12-Nov-22 0:05:00 KLO427 1
8 Luc Palmans BE 12-Nov-22 0:25:00 EK184 3
Bus for 7 persons at 1:15AM
9 Harry Fougiaxis GR 12-Nov-22 0:20:00 EK210 3
10 Anastasiya Karlovich GR 12-Nov-22 0:20:00 EK210
Car for 2 persons
11 Andrey Selivanov RU 12-Nov-22 1:25:00 Su524 1
Car for 1 person at 2:25
12 Marcel Van Herck BE 12-Nov-22 3:50:00 TK7686 1
Car for 1 person at 4:50 AM

13 Dagmar Steinbrink DE 12-Nov-22 6:15:00 EKO58 3
14 Axel Steinbrink DE 12-Nov-22 6:15:00 EKO58 3
15 Maria Grigorescu RO 12-Nov-22 6:25:00 FZ1796 3
16 Dinu-loan Nicula RO 12-Nov-22 6:25:00 FZ1796 3
17 Marian Krizovensky SK 12-Nov-22 6:40:00 FZ1406 3
18 Erika KriZovenska SK 12-Nov-22 6:40:00 FZ1406 3
19 Bedrich Formanek SK 12-Nov-22 6:40:00 1406 3
20 Arno Zude DE 12-Nov-22 6:50:00 EK 048 3
21 Michael Pfannkuche DE 12-Nov-22 7:00:00 TK762 1
22 Birgit Winkler DE 12-Nov-22 7:00:00 TK762 1
23 Roland Ott CH 12-Nov-22 7:10:00 EKO86 3
24 Christel Ott CH 12-Nov-22 7:10:00 EKO86 3
25 Gerd Reichling DE 12-Nov-22 7:40:00 LH638 1
26 Rainer Kuhn DE 12-Nov-22 7:40:00 LHO638 1
27 Monika Kuhn DE 12-Nov-22 7:40:00 LH 0638 1
28 Kamila Hryshchenko GB 12-Nov-22 7:55:00 EK020 3
29 Tim Sheldon GB 12-Nov-22 7:55:00 EK020 3
30 Stasys Steponavicius LT 12-Nov-22 8:00:00 BT791 1
31 Viktoras Paliulionis LT 12-Nov-22 8:00:00 BT791 1
32 Vidmantas Satkus LT 12-Nov-22 8:00:00 BT791 1
33 Kevinas Kuznecovas LT 12-Nov-22 8:00:00 BT791 1
34 Martynas Limontas LT 12-Nov-22 8:00:00 BT791 1
35 Arvydas Mockus LT 12-Nov-22 8:00:00 BT791 1




WCCC 2022 TRANSFER table, Arrivals

36 Dmitrijus Chocenka LT 12-Nov-22 8:00:00 BT791 1
Bus for 24 persons at 9:00 am
37 Archil Gabeskiria GE 12-Nov-22 8:30:00 FZ714 2
38 Mikheil Gabeskiria GE 12-Nov-22 8:30:00 FZ714 2
39 David Gurgenidze GE 12-Nov-22 8:30:00 FZ714 2
40 John Gemmell GB 12-Nov-22 8:45:00 EKO06 3
41 Seetharaman Kalyan IN 12-Nov-22 9:15:00 6E65 1
42 Boris Tummes DE 12-Nov-22 9:20:00 AF 0658 1
43 Neal Turner Fl 12-Nov-22 9:20:00 AF658 1
44 Abdelaziz Onkoud FR 12-Nov-22 9:20:00 AF 658 1
45 Michel Caillaud FR 12-Nov-22 9:20:00 AF658 1
46 Brian Cook GB 12-Nov-22 10:30:00 Dubai 1
Bus for 10 persons at 11:30am
47 Egor Sokolov RU 12-Nov-22 11:20:00 EK-2467 2
48 Natalia Serdiuk RU 12-Nov-22 11:20:00 FZ8568 2
49 Yulia Dribinskaya RU 12-Nov-22 11:20:00 EK-2467 2
50 Grigory Filin RU 12-Nov-22 11:20:00 FZ8568 2
51 Anna Shukhman RU 12-Nov-22 11:50:00 KC 205 1
52 Elena Shukhman RU 12-Nov-22 11:50:00 KC 205 1
53 Aleksandr Shukhman RU 12-Nov-22 11:50:00 KC 205 1
54 David Hodge GB 12-Nov-22 12:00:00 | stayingin Dubai 1
55 Danila Moiseev RU 12-Nov-22 12:40:00 Fz8274 2
56 Lilia Kosolapova RU 12-Nov-22 12:55:00 J211 1
57 Garifulla Khasanov RU 12-Nov-22 13:40:00 Fz-8274 2
58 Ural Khasanov RU 12-Nov-22 13:40:00 FZ-8274 2
59 Anand Daga IN 12-Nov-22 13:50:00 EK349 3
60 Anirudh Daga IN 12-Nov-22 13:50:00 EK349 3
Bus for 10 persons at 14:20 pm
61 Eddy Van Beers BE 12-Nov-22 15:00:00 | stayingin Dubai 2
62 Kristel Maes BE 12-Nov-22 15:00:00 | stayingin Dubai 2
63 Gady Costeff IL 12-Nov-22 15:00:00 FZ 1550 3
64 Danila Pavlov RU 12-Nov-22 15:00:00 SU 0520 1
65 Menachem Witztum IL 12-Nov-22 15:30:00 Dubai 1
66 Kacper Piorun PL 12-Nov-22 16:25:00 LO 121 1
67 Piotr Murdzia PL 12-Nov-22 16:25:00 LO121 1
68 Piotr Gorski PL 12-Nov-22 16:25:00 LO121 1
69 Andy Ooms BE 12-Nov-22 16:30:00 HV6901 2
70 Dolf Wissmann NL 12-Nov-22 16:30:00 HV6901 2
71 Ajuna Soerjadi NL 12-Nov-22 16:30:00 HV 6901 2
72 Koen Versmissen NL 12-Nov-22 16:30:00 HV 6901 2
73 Hans Uitenbroek NL 12-Nov-22 16:30:00 HV6901 2
74 Tatyana Chovnik IL 12-Nov-22 17:00:00 Dubai 3




WCCC 2022 TRANSFER table, Arrivals

75 Mordechay Chovnik IL 12-Nov-22 17:00:00 Dubai
76 Mark Erenburg IL 12-Nov-22 17:00:00 Dubai
77 Olga Erenburg IL 12-Nov-22 17:00:00 Dubai 3
Bus for 16 persons at 18:00 pm
78 | Tsafrira Ben-Shaul Pasman IL 12-Nov-22 18:00:00 Dubai 1
79 Paz Einat IL 12-Nov-22 18:00:00 Dubai 1
80 Ofer Comay IL 12-Nov-22 18:00:00 Dubai 1
81 Michael Pasman IL 12-Nov-22 18:00:00 Dubai 1
82 Miloslav Vanka Ccz 12-Nov-22 18:30:00 QS 1200 1
83 Milan Petras Ccz 12-Nov-22 18:30:00 QS 1200 1
84 Barbora Gvozdjakova SK 12-Nov-22 18:30:00 QS1200 1
85 Emil Klemanic SK 12-Nov-22 18:30:00 [martwings QS 120 1
86 Marek Kolcak SK 12-Nov-22 18:30:00 [martwings QS 120 1
87 Lucia Gvozdjakova SK 12-Nov-22 18:30:00 QS1200 1
88 Marta Kol¢akova SK 12-Nov-22 18:30:00 |[martwings QS 120 1
89 Peter Gvozdjak SK 12-Nov-22 18:30:00 [martwings QS 120 1
90 Nataliia Ponomarenko UA 12-Nov-22 18:30:00 QS1200 1
91 Yanina Kopyl UA 12-Nov-22 18:30:00 QS1200 1
92 Milana Smoliana UA 12-Nov-22 18:30:00 QS1200 1
93 Valeriia Smoliana UA 12-Nov-22 18:30:00 QS1200 1
94 Valeriy Kopyl UA 12-Nov-22 18:30:00 QS1200 1
95 Andreas Rein DE 12-Nov-22 19:00:00 EKO44 3
Bus for 17 persons at 20:00 pm
96 Laura Lucia Huber RO 12-Nov-22 21:05:00 FZ 1798 3
97 Vlaicu Crisan RO 12-Nov-22 21:05:00 FZ 1798 3
98 Eric Huber RO 12-Nov-22 21:05:00 FZ 1798 3
929 Branislav DjurasSevi¢ RS 12-Nov-22 21:35:00 FZ1746 3
100 llija Serafimovic¢ RS 12-Nov-22 21:35:00 FZ1746 3
101 Bojan Vuckovié RS 12-Nov-22 21:35:00 FZ1746 3
Bus for 6 persons at 22:35 pm
102 Marcos M Roland BR 12-Nov-22 23:20:00 AF662 1
103 Steffen Nielsen DK 12-Nov-22 23:45:00 EK 152 3
104 Nikos Mendrinos GR 13-Nov-22 0:20:00 EK 210 3
105 Panagiotis Konidaris GR 13-Nov-22 0:20:00 EK 210 3
106 Nikolaos Sidiropoulos GR 13-Nov-22 0:25:00 EK184 3
Bus for 5 persons at 1:30am
107 Torsten LinR DE 13-Nov-22 6:15:00 EKO58 3
Car for 1 person at 7:15am
108 Chinguun Sumiya MN 13-Nov-22 14:00:00 Dubai 3
109 Bilguun Sumiya MN 13-Nov-22 14:00:00 Dubai

Car for two persons at 15:00 pm




WCCC 2022 TRANSFER table, Arrivals

110 Bucur Denisa-Andeea RO 13-Nov-22 21:45:00 1798

111 Mihnea Costachi RO 13-Nov-22 21:45:00 1798
Car for 2 persons at 22:45pm

112 Anastasia Pokrovskaja RU 14-Nov-22 15:40:00 FZ-718 2
Car for 1 persons at 16:40 pm

113 Richard Dobias SK 14-Nov-22 18:30:00 LG9001 1
Car for 1 person at 19:30 pm

. Country ARRIVAL DATE TIME FLIGHT # Terminal
1 Shankar Ram Narayan IN 12-Nov-22 6:00:00 G9497
2 Liubou Sihnevich BY 12-Nov-22 8:00:00 B2 0727
3 Mikalai Sihnevich BY 12-Nov-22 8:00:00 B2 0727
4 Alexey Popov RU 12-Nov-22 8:00:00 B2 727

Car for 4 persons
5 Sneha IN 17-Nov-22 14:00:00 IX-635
6 | Velmurugan Nallusamy IN 17-Nov-22 14:00:00 IX-635
7 Kannammal IN 17-Nov-22 14:00:00 IX-635
8 Nallusamy IN 17-Nov-22 14:00:00 IX-635
9 Avneesh IN 17-Nov-22 14:00:00 IX-635

Bus for 5 persons




